Account

11-4171-51-00-51101-
11-4170-51-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4350-55-00-51101-
66-4710-54-00-51101-
11-4150-51-00-51101-
11-6110-56-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4350-55-00-51101-
11-4311-52-00-51101-
66-4711-54-00-51103-
11-4320-52-00-51101-
11-4380-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-6110-56-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4311-52-00-51101-
11-4130-51-00-51101-
11-4211-51-00-51101-
11-4311-52-00-51101-
11-4320-52-00-51101-
66-4710-54-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4150-51-00-51101-
11-4320-52-00-51101-
11-4130-51-00-51101-
11-4130-51-00-51101-
11-4130-51-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
66-4710-54-00-51101-
11-4311-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4170-51-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4140-51-00-51101-
11-4170-51-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4200-51-00-51101-
11-4355-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4355-52-00-51101-
11-4350-55-00-51101-
11-4355-52-00-51101-
66-4710-54-00-51101-
11-4380-52-00-51101-
11-4311-52-00-51101-
61-7135-54-00-51101-
66-4710-54-00-51101-
11-4311-52-00-51101-
61-7120-54-00-51101-
61-7130-54-00-51101-
11-4311-52-00-51101-
11-4211-51-00-51101-
11-6110-56-00-51103-
11-4355-52-00-51101-
11-4140-51-00-51101-
11-4320-52-00-51101-
11-4311-52-00-51101-
11-4355-52-00-51101-
11-4190-51-00-51101-

Location
4171
4170
4310
4350
4710
4150
6110
4310
4350
4311
4711
4320
4380
4310
6110
4310
4311
4130
4211
4311
4320
4710
4310
4150
4320
4130
4130
4130
4310
4310
4710
4311
4310
4310
4310
4170
4310
4140
4170
4310
4310
4200
4355
4310
4355
4350
4355
4710
4380
4311
7135
4710
4311
7120
7120
4311
4211
6110
4355
4140
4320
4311
4355
4190

Job

REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED

Check Date
04/01/2021
04/01/2021
04/01/2021
04/15/2021
04/15/2021
04/15/2021
04/15/2021
04/29/2021
04/29/2021
04/29/2021
04/29/2021
04/29/2021
04/29/2021
04/29/2021
04/29/2021
05/13/2021
05/13/2021
05/13/2021
05/13/2021
05/13/2021
05/13/2021
05/13/2021
05/13/2021
05/13/2021
05/27/2021
05/27/2021
05/27/2021
05/27/2021
05/27/2021
05/27/2021
05/27/2021
05/27/2021
05/27/2021
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
06/24/2021
06/24/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/22/2021
08/05/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
09/02/2021
09/02/2021
09/02/2021
09/02/2021
09/02/2021
09/02/2021

Check Number
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED

Pay Type Pay Description

326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
327
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
328
328
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
327
326
326
326
328
326
326

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE PT

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK 2/3

LC EMERGENCY SICK 2/3

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE PT

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK 2/3

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE

Hours

19.25
1.50
37.00
24.00
40.00
16.00
17.00
56.00
12.00
24.00
51.00
56.00
24.00
80.00
55.00
24.00
24.00
5.75
56.00
24.00
80.00
16.00
61.50
8.50
49.00
-5.75
14.00
5.75
24.75
42.25
40.00
36.00
25.50
55.25
37.00
64.00
73.50
16.00
8.00
73.75
18.00
13.50
65.00
44.50
32.00
14.00
80.00
80.00
7.00
4.00
9.00
64.00
24.00
20.00
20.00
36.00
40.00
52.00
15.00
40.00
24.75
12.00
23.00
64.00

Amount
595.98
22.83
725.20
471.12
616.00
368.80
226.95
1,495.76
235.56
440.16
731.34
1,314.88
324.00
1,534.40
734.25
641.04
509.04
121.04
952.00
440.16
1,525.60
213.60
1,205.40
265.63
1,028.02
-121.04
197.45
81.10
507.38
848.80
534.00
519.12
481.19
1,132.63
698.19
1,332.48
1,440.60
400.64
166.56
1,607.75
538.56
334.13
1,422.20
1,331.44
611.20
416.50
2,738.40
1,748.00
126.77
96.48
215.37
1,065.60
430.32
318.60
318.60
617.40
621.60
808.08
328.20
736.00
512.82
148.74
439.30
1,606.40



11-4350-55-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
61-7120-54-00-51101-
11-4171-51-00-51101-
11-4311-52-00-51101-
11-4380-52-00-51101-
61-7135-54-00-51101-
66-4710-54-00-51101-
11-4311-52-00-51101-
11-4211-51-00-51101-
11-6110-56-00-51103-
11-4190-51-00-51101-
11-4140-51-00-51101-
66-4710-54-00-51101-
66-4710-54-00-51101-
66-4710-54-00-51101-
11-6110-56-00-51101-
66-4710-54-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4171-51-00-51101-
66-4710-54-00-51101-
66-4710-54-00-51101-
66-4710-54-00-51101-
11-4172-51-00-51101-
11-4380-52-00-51101-
11-6110-56-00-51103-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4355-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
66-4710-54-00-51101-
11-4380-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4380-52-00-51101-
66-4710-54-00-51101-
11-4380-52-00-51101-
11-4210-51-00-51101-
11-4320-52-00-51101-
11-4210-51-00-51101-
11-4311-52-00-51101-
11-4170-51-00-51101-
11-4355-52-00-51101-
11-4311-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-5860-58-00-51101-
11-4355-52-00-51101-
11-6110-56-00-51101-
11-4210-51-00-51101-
11-4210-51-00-51101-
11-4320-52-00-51101-
11-4170-51-00-51101-
11-4350-55-00-51101-
11-5860-58-00-51101-
11-4380-52-00-51101-
11-4320-52-00-51101-
11-4210-51-00-51101-
11-4320-52-00-51101-
11-6110-56-00-51101-
61-7120-54-00-51101-
11-4380-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4380-52-00-51101-

4350
4310
7120
4171
4311
4380
7135
4710
4311
4211
6110
4190
4140
4710
4710
4710
6110
4710
4310
4171
4710
4710
4710
4172
4380
6110
4310
4355
4310
4710
4380
4310
4380
4710
4380
4210
4320
4210
4311
4170
4355
4311
4310
4310
4310
5860
4355
6110
4210
4210
4320
4170
4350
5860
4380
4320
4210
4320
6110
7120
4380
4310
4310
4310
4380

REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED

09/02/2021
09/02/2021
09/02/2021
09/02/2021
09/02/2021
09/02/2021
09/02/2021
09/02/2021
09/02/2021
09/02/2021
09/02/2021
09/16/2021
09/16/2021
09/16/2021
09/16/2021
09/16/2021
09/16/2021
09/16/2021
09/16/2021
09/16/2021
09/16/2021
09/16/2021
09/16/2021
09/16/2021
09/16/2021
09/16/2021
09/30/2021
09/30/2021
09/30/2021
09/30/2021
09/30/2021
09/30/2021
09/30/2021
09/30/2021
09/30/2021
09/30/2021
09/30/2021
09/30/2021
09/30/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
11/10/2021
11/10/2021
11/24/2021
11/24/2021
12/09/2021
12/09/2021
12/09/2021
12/09/2021

REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED

326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
327
326
326
326
326
326
328
326
326
326
328
326
326
326
326
327
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
328
326
326
326
326
326
328
326
326
326
326
326
326
328
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE PT

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK 2/3

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK 2/3

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE PT

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK 2/3

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK 2/3

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK 2/3

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE

64.00
73.50
16.00
40.00
16.00
24.00

8.00
20.00
44.00

8.00

2.00

8.00
40.00
40.00
32.00
24.00
24.00
72.00

6.50
16.00
11.00
72.00

4.00
27.50
19.00
12.00
56.00
64.00
12.00

8.00
18.50
80.00

5.50

8.00

6.00
20.50
49.25
32.50

6.75

2.50
16.00
65.00
40.00
66.00
43.00

8.00
48.00
15.75

7.50
40.00
24.75

8.25
40.00

2.00
24.00
52.50
48.00
49.00
34.00
32.50

4.00
16.00
49.25
24.00
45.50

1,904.00
1,464.86
281.28
918.40
385.92
390.00
191.44
318.60
754.60
124.32
31.08
152.64
736.00
956.40
658.24
675.36
457.80
1,468.08
129.55
367.36
145.85
1,229.04
63.72
862.68
438.33
122.52
1,311.52
1,738.88
307.92
163.12
378.51
1,626.40
99.61
136.56
97.50
287.21
618.70
446.55
121.64
125.45
434.72
1,644.50
922.19
2,119.92
1,103.38
144.16
1,104.00
379.89
103.05
368.23
464.06
413.99
816.80
36.04
434.64
984.38
643.20
945.21
563.38
713.38
92.28
406.72
1,147.03
504.48
930.93



11-4380-52-00-51101-
11-4380-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4311-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4140-51-00-51101-
11-4172-51-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4380-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4380-52-00-51101-
11-4311-52-00-51101-
66-4711-54-00-51103-
11-4171-51-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4350-55-00-51101-
11-6110-56-00-51101-
61-7135-54-00-51101-
11-4320-52-00-51101-
11-4172-51-00-51101-
66-4710-54-00-51101-
61-7120-54-00-51101-
66-4710-54-00-51101-
11-4171-51-00-51101-
11-6110-56-00-51101-
11-4380-52-00-51101-
11-4311-52-00-51101-
11-4110-51-00-51101-
11-4355-52-00-51101-
61-7120-54-00-51101-
61-7130-54-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4320-52-00-51101-
11-6110-56-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
66-4710-54-00-51101-
11-4380-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-6110-56-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51103-
11-4172-51-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4320-52-00-51101-
11-4380-52-00-51101-
11-4172-51-00-51101-
11-4380-52-00-51101-
61-7125-54-00-51101-
61-7135-54-00-51101-
11-4380-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4140-51-00-51101-
66-4710-54-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-

4380
4380
4310
4311
4310
4310
4140
4172
4310
4380
4310
4310
4380
4311
4711
4171
4310
4310
4350
6110
7135
4320
4172
4710
7120
4710
4171
6110
4380
4311
4110
4355
7120
7120
4310
4310
4310
4310
4320
6110
4310
4310
4710
4380
4310
4310
4310
4310
6110
4310
4310
4172
4310
4310
4320
4380
4172
4380
7125
7135
4380
4310
4140
4710
4310

REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
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11-4210-51-00-51101-
11-4311-52-00-51101-
11-4170-51-00-51101-
11-4380-52-00-51101-
11-4320-52-00-51101-
61-7120-54-00-51101-
66-4710-54-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4320-52-00-51101-
11-4311-52-00-51101-
11-4380-52-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51103-
61-7120-54-00-51101-
11-4171-51-00-51101-
61-7135-54-00-51101-
11-6110-56-00-51101-
11-6110-56-00-51101-
11-6110-56-00-51103-
61-7130-54-00-51101-
11-4150-51-00-51101-
11-4320-52-00-51101-
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LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK 2/3

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK 2/3

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK 2/3

LC EMERGENCY SICK 2/3

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK 2/3

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK 2/3

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK 2/3

LC EMERGENCY SICK 2/3

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK 2/3

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE PT

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE PT

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE

32.00

4.50
13.00
42.00
27.00

2.50
40.00

8.00

8.00
24.00
16.00
16.00

8.25
17.00
15.00
32.00
36.75
12.00
16.00
16.00
41.25
37.00

8.00
36.00
31.00

5.50
24.50
72.00
36.00
34.50
34.00

9.75
11.75
80.00
14.50
32.00
50.00
41.50

8.00
16.00
37.00
27.75
19.00

8.00
24.00

3.25

6.00

6.00
18.75
23.75

8.00
28.75
20.00
40.00
20.00
18.00
22.00
34.50
24.00
13.00
18.00

9.00
40.00
26.50
16.00

707.84
157.86
211.25
878.22
598.32
81.70
734.80
112.08
130.00
390.00
174.20
382.88
132.27
291.55
273.45
448.32
689.06
215.16
261.12
254.88
920.29
740.00
208.80
699.48
1,863.10
94.33
498.09
1,234.80
717.48
953.93
885.02
185.98
175.40
1,325.60
508.66
648.96
812.50
451.83
261.44
293.92
737.41
488.12
317.68
176.80
461.04
35.38
93.24
115.26
336.19
425.84
265.04
638.17
298.55
560.40
240.26
444.96
443.96
832.14
586.80
182.13
393.30
117.63
746.80
371.27
224.16



11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-6110-56-00-51101-
11-6110-56-00-51101-
11-6110-56-00-51101-
11-4150-51-00-51101-
11-6110-56-00-51101-
11-4170-51-00-51103-
11-4130-51-00-51101-
11-4311-52-00-51101-
11-4172-51-00-51101-
11-6110-56-00-51101-
11-6110-56-00-51101-
11-4171-51-00-51101-
11-4210-51-00-51101-
11-6110-56-00-51101-
11-4210-51-00-51101-
11-4310-52-00-51101-
11-4380-52-00-51101-
11-4150-51-00-51101-

4310
6110
6110
6110
4150
6110
4170
4130
4311
4172
6110
6110
4171
4210
6110
4210
4310
4380
4150

REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED

06/09/2022
06/23/2022
06/23/2022
06/23/2022
06/23/2022
06/23/2022
06/23/2022
06/23/2022
06/23/2022
06/23/2022
06/23/2022
07/07/2022
07/07/2022
07/07/2022
07/07/2022
07/07/2022
07/07/2022
07/07/2022
07/07/2022

REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED
REDACTED

326
326
326
326
326
326
327
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326
326

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE PT

LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE
LC EMERGENCY SICK LEAVE

Total

17.50

5.00
19.00

0.25
36.25
34.00

6.00
56.00
34.00
16.00
26.00
24.00
24.00
40.00

8.00
40.00
37.00
16.00
40.00

348.78
81.25
910.29
6.21
918.58
563.38
121.08
1,004.08
727.94
378.24
413.92
390.00
524.16
1,162.00
132.56
1,009.20
762.94
369.12
1,304.00

214,519.73



	After March 3

